COLOUR ECOTANK PRINTER
L1350
Print Easy
Get sharp text and vibrant colour output
across documents, images and more.
Low Cost, High Yield
Print up to 7,500 colour pages^  with low-cost
prints of 9 paise (Black)* and 33 paise (Colour)*.

Best Photo Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 40 / 40 dB(A)
PC Printing / Plain Paper Default*4 Sound Power (Black / Colour) 6.3 / 6.1 B(A), Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 49 / 48 dB(A)
Consumables  Page Yield*5  Order Code
Black Ink Bottle 4,700  C13T00V198
Cyan Ink Bottle   C13T00V298
Magenta Ink Bottle 7,500 (Composite Yield)  C13T00V398
Yellow Ink Bottle   C13T00V498
User Replaceable Maintenance Box yes  C12C939901
Easy Image Quality Adjustment yes
Warranty 1 year onsite warranty or 50,000 pages
©2026 Epson India Pvt. Ltd. All Rights Reserved.